## Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	GVRC		Name of contractor	Arjun		SI. No. site l	oills reg.		1630
Project/site	Innopolis		Nature of work	civil	Mark Control Control Control of the Control Co	Dt. site bills	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.		1639
Block no.		3600	Work done from date	er trees trees and engineering decrease and engineering of engineering peak appear		M-codex bil	the state of the s		14-09-2024
WO no.			Work done to date			WO issued			
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill red			
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	D	etails of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	3600	1st floor shear wall brick pla	astering		736.00		cw194	38.25	28,152
2		2nd floor shear wall brick w	The same of the sa		736.00		cw201	40.25	29,624
3		3rd floor shear wall brick w	ork done		736.00		cw208	42.25	31,096
4		terrace floor shear wall bric	k work done		736.00		cw215	44.25	32,568
5		Ground floor west side lift b	prick plastering		320.00		cw187	36.25	11,600
6	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ground floor cafeteria partit			240.00		cw187	36.25	8,700
7		ground floor cafeteria north			260.00	_	cw187	36.25	9,425
8		<u></u>	orde door practering		200,00	Sit	CW107	30.23	9,423
9					,				0
10									0
								Total	1,51,165
							Add GST @		1,51,100
					Tot	al amount i	ncluding taxes		1,51,16
emarks:							aretuaring turnes		1,01,10
pproved by p	roject manage	er .	Approved by QS team			Approved	by Director/E&	D team	Chamble Control of the Control of th
gn:	Mada		Sign:			Sign:	•		
ate:	10-400		Date:			Date:			
. 1 771 1 1		1112		1 . 10 11 .11 6		<u> </u>			

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 workin days of work completion (with or without contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

											1	S No. Ite	Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
		CM-TO	Cw-187	Cw-187	Cw-187	Cw-215	Cw-208	Cw-201	Cw-194	3600		Item Head			Contractor	ption:		ame:	SHEET
Allouit II Words, One Land 1989)	Amount In Words One Lakh Fifety One Thousand One Hundread Sixty Five Rupees Only	CIOMING A COOL CHANNEL IN THE COLOR	Ground Floor Cafeteria North Side door Plastering Brick Work Done	Ground Floor Cafeteria Partiation Plastering Brick Work Done	Ground Floor West side Lift Brick Plastering Work Done	Тегтасе Floor Shear Wall Brick Plastering Work done	3rd Floor Shear Wall Brick Plastering Work done	2nd Floor Shear Wall Brick Plastering Work done	1 st Floor Shear Wall Brick Plastering work done			Item Description	06.09.2024	K.Srikanth	Arjun	3600 Civil Work done	Innopolis	GVRC	
	y Five Rupe		260	240	320	736	736	736	736			Quantity							
	ees Only		sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft			Units							
			36.25	36.25	36.25	44.25	42.25	40.25	38.25			Rate			-		Α		
			9425	8700	11600	32568	31096	29624	28152			Amount					Approved by		
		151165										Item Head Total					T Madhu		

MEASU	REMENT SHE	ET	T						
Company Name:		GVRC	+						
Project:		Innopolis	+			Approved by:		T. Madhu	
Work Description:		3600 Civil Work done	+			Sign:			
Contractor Name		Arjun	+	-		Work Start D		05-07-2024	
repared	By	K.Srikanth	+			Work End Da	te:	09-07-2024	
Date:		06.09.2024	+	<del> </del>					
No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1.00	3600.00		-					-	
		Typical Floor Shear Wall work Done	92.00	1.00	4.00	6.00	2208.00	Sf	
		Ground Floor West side Lift Brick Work Done	16.00	1.00	10.00	2.00	320.00	Sf	t
		Ground Floor Cafeteria Partiation Brick Work Done	12.00	1.00	10.00	2.00	240.00	Sf	t
		Ground Floor Cafeteria North Side door Brick Work Done	13.00	1.00	10.00	2.00	260.00	Si	t
							1		